Anschlussgewinde Pg

Winkel-Kabelverschraubungen 90° Kunststoff
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- Grau RAL 7032
- Einteiliger Dichteinsatz

Artikel-Nr.:

E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

Dichtung

Einsatztemperatur

Schutzart

Gewinde

Klemmbereich ohne Inlet min.

Klemmbereich ohne Inlet max.

Schlusselweite
Masswert H
Masswert T
Gewindelange L
Versand

Anderungen vorbehalten | Stand: 2021-08-09 | agro.ch

5215.09.95
121786119
7611614007366
Polyamid PA 6
TPE

-20°C / +100°C
IP 68

Pg 9

6.5 mm

9.5 mm

19 mm

23 mm

38

8 mm

25

% AGRO



